5-Nov-25
Other References

Dated

.p cr. Oo I >oLs lo>X o 4+

State Name : Telangana, Code : 36
SI
tlo

Descripiion of Goods HSN/SAC Quantity Rate Rale per
(lncl. of Tax)

ROUND OFF

9-035 6l ttlrs

Total
Amount Chargeable (in worcls)

lndian RupsEs Twenty Thousand Five Hundred Only
HSN/SAC

5 NOS < 20,500.00
E. & O.E

Taxable CGSI
Rate Amount

SGST/UTGST
Rate Amount

Total

44717090 17,372 90
17,37 2.90

1 ,563 56
1,563.56

9a/o glo 1 ,563.56 3.'127.12
1,553.56 3,127.'12Total

Tax Amount (in words) : lndian Rup€os Three Thousand One Hundrsd Twenty Seven and Twelve paise Only